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MACOURIN COUNMTY, TLLINMOIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AaFRLL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER -~ TRUSTERE
YOTE: FEiR &

138 IMD -~ RUSSELL. L. VAUGHT
139 LMD — Jay M. WARFORD
140 IND - CHARLES R. KMNOGHE
141 DOvervoles
142 Undervotes
i i TR, (o SR, 1 16 e, L SR T L
Q101 BTAUNTON 1 " " 5 i "
QLGS STAUNTON 2 a = " " "
Q103 STAUNTON 3 -~ = ¥ . #
OLO4 STAUNTON 4 » - " " o
OLOS STAUNTON 5 , ~ i W .
Qa0 Wiy guivE 1 I e e e R e SR e e
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 « " = & u
Q203 MT. DLIVE 3 5 “ “ i “
204 MT. OLIVE 4 ! u % “ =
Q208 M. OLINVE B = " - W =
0206 MT. QLLIVE & , v 5 i o
Q301 CaAHOKIA 1L AR W e e e SR M
0302 CAHDKIA 2 % ¥ i W @
O30 CAHOKIA 3 5 5 i 4 ,
O304 CAHDKIA 4 o . # o, .
0305 CAHOKIA % - . i W -
0401 HOMEY FOINT i " S « "
OH0L SHAWS FOINT N ) MR S e e e
04601 MILWOOD 1 # u # M -
0602 NILWOOD 2 & 3 " u -
Q&0 NILWOOD 3 & . u % "
Q701 GIRARD ;. & 4 u “ »
0702 GIRARD 2 # . - . i
L R b ¢ 2 o L I e S o e s
0802 VIRDEN 2 = u - @ .
0803 VIRDEM 3 - & & A .
0804 VIRDEN 4 = . " i "
QP08 DORCHESTER 2 & e & O 7
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - . = u o
1002 GILLESFIE 2 W B o AR s ok N i i
1003 GILLESFIE 3 “ v " " "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 10 14 4 % QO i3
1005 GILLESFIE & u - " n 5

1006 GILLESFIE 6 . " - “ "

1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 . " . - u
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 . e e e R W R e e e e 6
12035 CARLINVILLE 3 " " » . a
L2204 CARLINMVILLE 4 . . . ” .
1205 CARLIMNVILLE 5 X " - u

120& CARLIMVILLE & “ a - - "
1401 MORTH OTTER . u - . "
1501 BUMNKER HILL 1 w1 e e e
L3053 BRUNKER HILL 3 . " = - .
1601 HILYARD - . - - .

L0l SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - . " "
L2OE SOUTH PalLMYRa 2 “ “ n "
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138800 nlB%0s w804l «LAZ
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 " " a . -
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " " . i A
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 a . = o a
<103 BRIGHTOM 3 - “ u - .
2201 SHIFMAN 1 - - . 5 “
2205 SHIFMANM 3 " o PR T S
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " “ a - a
2308 CHESTERFIELD 2 " " . 5 =
SH02 BARR 2 = . “ = "
2601 SCOTTVILLE . . " " .

TOTAL 14 14 37 O S
WHITE “ Ay isnl B e SN S IR E e
YELLOW 16 18 o O 3
CiFRE . = " = =
CHRAMGE “ “ ¥ . -
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MACOUF TN COUMTY, ILLINMOLS
CORNSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995
VILLAGE OF EAGERVILLE — TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR: 5
L IMD - GEORGE J. MULL
1404 INMD ~ ADROLFH PREVEDELL.
1A% IMD ~ AaRDEM F. CLEMOMDS. JR.
144 (vervoles
147 Lindervotes
o 2 o PR 1 £ SRS, 1 o WSROI, ¥ SRR T v
QLO1 STAUNTOM 1 & * a =
Q108 STAUNTOM 2 = " # -
QL03 STAUNMTON 3 & . “ "
Q104 STAUNTON 4 . 5 - a
QLOS STAUNTON § p “ o a
Q201 MV, OLIVE i s A e e e W n e Lk
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 “ W 5 u
OR03 M. OLIVE 3 " " " A
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 75 . » i
000 MT. OLIVE b p " “ “
0206 MT. OLIVE & 5 5 - =
G301 CAMOKIA 1L “ e S e el o Ul e e e e
0302 CAMOKIA 2 - # ~ 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3 u = . #
O304 CaMOKIA 4 ol o3 Yo 4
QE0H CAFDKTIA 5 a e u 5
Q401 HOMEY FOIMT “ = * -
G501 SHaWS POINT o T S e e T e o e e et v
A0 NMILWOOD 1L a 5 o “
04602 MILWOOD 2 X " - -
Q603 HNMILWOOD 3 = - # o
Q701 GIRARD 1 " - 4 .
0702 GIRARD 2 & . - i
Qa01 VIRDEN 1 @ e e e i e e i
0802 VIRDENW 2 = = - s
0803 VIRDENM 3 W " i “
0804 VIRDEN 4 “ » = o
0202 DORCHESTER 2 “ "’ ” .
1O0L GELLESELE A “ " » »
1002 GILLESFIE 2 G bt M S
1003 GILLESFIE 3 W . " »
LOO4 GILLESFIE 4 a = = .
1005 GILLESFIE 5 . " - -
10086 GILLESFIE & - n = -
201 CARLINVILLE & - = “ "
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 i R e L i Ak R T i e e A
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 A n - #
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 u " " -
L2065 CARLINVILLE & & » - “
1206 CARLIMVILLE 6 - “ " -
1401 NMORTH OTTER “ " - n
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1 - i e 5 A U (A o
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 “ * , .
14601 HILYARD " " = "
1201 S0UTH FALMYRa 1 “ - "
1902 SGDUTH FalMyYRa 2 = i 5 “

21
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154 e L e w ol 480 v ald6. .. .147
2001 NORTH PaliFyRa 1 5 , & & ‘
2002 NORTH PalLMYRA 2 5 5 « i :
101 BRIGHTON 1 3 i “ ¥ .
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 A 5 e o 5
2201 SHIPMaM 1 X a = = 4
ZR0T SHIFMARK 3 5 e e B el e WA, R TR TR
2301 CHESTERFIELD L 3 . 5 “ .
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 5 & . 5 “
2502 BARR 2 . - A "

=601 SCOTTVILLE « “ . "

TOTAL & 243 235 0O o)
WL TE PR (PR 0 SR e A
YELLOW . . " - .
CIRCE R . . » " -
R AMGE . = “ - .
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MACQUFINM COUNTY , TLLIMOIS
CONSOLLDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 19935

VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE STRAIGHT FARTY VOTIMG

148 DEPF -~ DEMOURATIC PARTY
149 SPLIT BALLOT

148 0 wald?

0101l BTAUNMTON 1 # "
GLOZ STAUNTON 2 “ "
Q103 STAUNTON 3 # -
G104 STAUMTON 4 . -
010% STAUNMTON 5 8 “
GRO1 M. GLIVE 1 u Gewamaa
202 WMT. OLIVE 2 " .
0203 MY OLIVE 3 . "
204 FMT. OQLIVE 4 " .
Q205 MT. OLIVE 5 " "
0206 MY. OLIVE 6 " "
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . wnmunam
0302 CAHOKIA 2 " n
Q303 CAHOKIA 3 & 8]
O304 CAaHOKIA 4 " "
QIEON CaHOKIA 5 u "
0401 HONEY PFOINT " u
Q501 SHAWS FOINT " wmmn
Q601 NMILWOOD 1 " "
04602 MILWOOD 2 " .
0403 MILWOOD 3 " -
0701 GIRARD 1 " “
Q702 GIRARD 2 " .
0801 VIRDEM 1 u We s
0802 VIRDEN ¥ » .
0803 VIRDEN 3 u .
0804 VIRDEN 4 " -
Q902 DORCHESTER 2 . .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 3 0
LOO2 GYLLESFIE & " W
1008 GILLESPIE 3 n 5
1004 GILLESPIE 4 " "
1005 GILLESFIE 35 " “
1006 GILLESFIE & u -
201 CARLIMVILLE 1 " :
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 W wee e .
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 " n
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 - "
1205 CARLIMVILLE S 5 ~
1206 CARLIMVILLE &6 " "
1401 MORTH OTTER " “
L1501 BUMKER HILL 1 u e
L1503 BUMKER HILL 3 “ N
1601 HILYARD . "
1201 S0UTH PALMYRA L W 5
1902 S0UTH FALMYRA 2 W -
2001 NHORTH PaALMYRA L “ o
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 " R
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 " -

2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " "

Fage
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2201 SHIFMAN 1
2203 SHIFMAM 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD
2308 CHESTERFIELD
2508 BaRR 2

2601 GCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
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VILLAGE OF EAST

VOTE

QLo
QLo
Q103
QLO4
010G
Q204
Q202
QB0%
0204
QE05h
Q206
OB0L
QHE02
OUB03
0304
Q305
Q401
Q501
Q401
Q&0
Q603
Q701
QP08
OE01
0802
OE035
0804
090
LOO1
1002
LOOSE
1004
1005
1004
1201
La0s
1203
1204
1205
L2046
1401
1501
1503
LAHOL
1901
1902

FOR 3
150
L
152
153

154

STAUMTON 1L

f OF YOTES LCABT
~199%5
MACOURIN COUNTY,. ILLINOIS
CONSOL IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1995

GIULESETE ~ HRUSTER

BEM -~ DAN BROBN

DEM ~ FATRICK MoKIMMEY
DEM - SHELDON WETNBERG
vervoles

Undervoles

Fage

1500 enalBleaenlB.canlBFuuaalB®d

STAUNTOM 2 u
STAUNMTON 3 "
STAUNMTON 4 5
STAUMTON B *
MT. OLIVE 1} e A
MT. OLIVE 2 &
Fils: OLINVE. 3 "
MT. OLIVE 4 u
MY. DLIVE & u
MT. OLIVE & o
CAHOKIA 1 @  uwmwanas
CAHOKIA 2 "
CAHOKIA 3 &
CAHOKIA 4 u
CAHOKIA & "
HOMEY FOINT "
SHAWS FOIMT " W
NILWOOD 1 ;
NMILWODD 2 "
NILWOOD 3 "
GIRARD 1 "
GIRARD & A
VIRDEM 1 " b
VIRDEM 2 "
VIRDEM 3 .
VIRDEM 4 "
DORCHESTER & W
GILLESFTIE & 3
GILLESFLE 2 " weaw e
GILLESPIE 3 "
GILLESHIE 4 .
GILLESHIE © -
GILLESFIE & .
CARLIMVILLE 1 3
CARLIMVILLE 2 . b
CARLIMVILLE 3 .
CARLIMVILLE 4 u
CARLIMVILLE S5 =
CARLIMVILLE & .
MORTH OTTER .
BUMKER HILL 1 . e
BUMKER HILL 3 .
HILYARD "
SOUTH FALMYRA L .
SOUTH FALMYRA 2 .
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o TN 1% SRS, . oSO, =0 b ORIV B L

2001 MORTH PALMYRS L u “ - . u
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 “ a u n #
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 - . “ . i
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 " - i u ¢
2201 SHIFMAM 1 u “ - " 4
2203 SHIFMANM 3 - I e
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 “ . “ " u
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 " - . . u
2802 RaRR 2 . " “ " u
2601 SCOTTVILLE " - “ u 5

TOTAL 2 iy ? O
WHITE “ L TR -l RIS, - R, o EPASERE R ¢
YiELLOW & & & O
GREEM = L s Q
ORAMGE " . . u "
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MACOURFIM COUNMTY, ILLINOLS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTLON
ARRIL 4, 19985

VILLAGE OF HETTICK - PRESIDEMNT

p R IMD - MONTE CLEVEMNGER
154 Overvotes
1u7 Uindervotbes

VILEAGE OF HETTICK —~ TRUSTEE
FOLR YEAR TERNM
YaTE: FOR: 3

158 IMD — ROYCELY®M ARMETT
159 IHD — BREMDA WITT

¥ CORMTIMUED OM BEXT PAGE sk

§ ot ORI o SRR B 5 4 1584044189
QLOL STAUNTON 1 “ “ - . -
QLOZ STALUMTONM 2 - u - " -
GLOE STAUNMTOM 3 . - - “ “
QLO4 STAUNTON 4 “ " “ . -
OLOG STAUMTON 5 “ " " “ -
Q201 MT. OLIVE 1 “ Wow oW e e e - W
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 u s “ % “
Q203 MT. OLIVE 3 " . " . -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 " u “ - "
Q205 M. OLIVE 3 " - - “ u
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 “ - “ " -
G301 CAHOKIA 1 - o R e
0502 CAHOKIA 2 u " “ " "
03035 CAHOKIA 3 “ - u “ "
O304 CAHOKIA 4 u “ . " “
Q305 CAHOKIA 5 “ n - " "
0401 HOMEY FOINT u . . - -
QHOL SHAWS FOINT . e e i e
0401 MILWOOD 1 . " - u -
Q602 MILWOOD 2 u - " " “
0603 MILWOOD 3 " u - s “
Q701 GIRARD u . - - "
Q702 GIRARD 2 " “ - - “
OEO0L VIRDEN a0 e L e e e = wimi e
OB0Z VIRDEM 2 . “ “ “ "
0803 VIRDEM 3 - " " » "
0804 VIRDEM 4 “ . " " "
0202 DORCHESTER 2 . " " - .
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . - - " "
1002 GILLESPIE 2 " huBmumunmereEms  w  wememmes
10035 GILLESPIE 3 . " " . "
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " . - - "
100% GILLESFIE & " " “ - "
1006 GILLESFIE 6 “ " " u =
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 " u - - i
L2022 CARLIMVILLE 2 " wnw s u s e . 2 e
1203 CARL.INVILLE 3 . - u -
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 . - - - 5
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 M " - - o
1206 CARLIMVILLE & - - " " "
1401 MORTH OTTER - “ u - "
1501 BUMKER HILL I A whmAmue e o -
L8003 BUNKER HILL 3 “ . - - a
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1601 HILYARD “ " - . "
1201 S0UTH PaALMYRA
1902 SO0UTH PALMYRA 2 1.5 0 o 1z 14
200L MORTH FALMYRA 2 " u " .
2002 NMORTH PaAlLMYRA 2 “ “ " - -
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 | il e " winin e
21035 BRIGHTON 3 - 5 u " "
C201 SHIFMAaM 1 , i “ " "
2203 SHIFMAN 3 “ - . > 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1L “ . 4 - u
w0l CHESTERFIELD 2 " - - n
~002 BARR 2 o Eheesuca@eu cwead | e Bweuewadd
2601 SCOTTVILLE - " “ a .

TOTAL S0 G 7 30 £
WHITE 30 0 7 <7
YELLOW . - u - “
GREEN & = . " "
CIRARMGE G e s m  | - W e



k% CONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FPAGE

FOUR
VOTE

Q101
QLo
Q103
Q104
Q104
Qa0
Q202
OE03
Q204
OR0H
0206
O301
OI02
G303
Q304
30%
Qa0
QHO L
Q&0 L
QL0
Q&EOD
Q701
Q702
Q0
QEO2
QE03%
OB04
QPO
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1004
1201
1202
1203
1204

2046
L2066
14061
1501
15035
1401

&8 CAasT

EMEHNT Q F
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MACOURIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTIOM
AFRIL 4, 1995

A

VILLAGE OF HETTICK - TRUSTEE

YEAR TERM
FOR: S

160 IMD -~ WakDA CLEVEMGER

161l IND —~ MARTHA WERR

L&z vervoles

1L&3 Undervoltes

RO [0 b B R (e

STAUMTON 1 ¥ 5
STAUMTON 2 - 5
STALUNTON 3 5 4
STALUNTON 4 - "
STALUMTON & = i
i e i ke R R S T T S e Sl
MT. OLIVE 2 W N
FT. OLIVE 3 " a
MT. OLIVE 4 " ,
MY, OLIVE 5 5 &
MT. OLIVE 6 “ ~
CAHOKIA 1 B0 6 A
CAHOKIA 2 “ i
CAMHOKIA 3 a u
CAHOKEA 4 u
CaHOKIA & & .
HOMEY FOINT 5 W
SHAaWS FOINMT LR R T
MILWOOD 1 3 "
HILWOOD 2 ¢ o
MILWOOD 3 - A
GIRARD 1 : -
GIRARD 2 i u
VIRDEM 1 PRI I R e e
VIRDEN 2 4 i
VIRDEM 3 H -
VIRDEN 4 i .
DORCHESTER 2 a "
GILLESPFIE 1 - “
OILLESFIE 2 S ) i
GILLESPIE 3 i o
GILLESFIE 4 “ .
GILLESFIE & " "
GILLESFIE & “ ’
CARLIMVILLE 1 i "
CARLINVILLE 2 L A S )
CARLINMVILLE 3 .
CaRL.IMYILLE 4 “ 5
CARLINMVILLE 3 u "
CARLINVILLE & B “
MORTH OTTER . d
BUMKER HILL 1 I e o T e
BUNMKER HILL 3 a p
HILY&RD u .
SOUTH PaliYRa 1 = &

1901
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L9008 SOUTH PalLMYRA
2001 MORTH FALMYRA
2008 MORTH FaliyRa
2101 BRIGHTOM 1
2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIPMaN 1

2203 SHIPMAM 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
502 Bk 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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GREEN
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VILLAGE OF HETTIC

TWO YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERM
- MAaRK RELEFORD

Q101
Q102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Q0L
0203
Q204
QRO%
Q206
0301
Q502
Q303
Q3504
QHEOH
0401
0501
a0l
Q&0
Q603
0701
0702
a0l
Q8O
Q803
Q804
QPO
1001
1002
1003
1004
LOOS
LOGE
1201
12028
L2003
1204

205
1204
1401
1501
1503
14601
1901
1202
2001

200%

1 &4 LMD
L5 (ivervotes
Léé Undervotes

STAUNMTON 1
STALUMTONM 2
STAUMNTOMN 3
STAUNTONM 4
STAUNTON S
MT. OLIVE 1
Mis OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. QOLIVE 4
MY. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 6
CAHOKLA 1
CaAHOKIA 2
CAHOKTA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 3
HONEY FOTMT
SHAWS FOINT
MTLWOOD
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD 2
VIRDEM
VIRDEN &
VIRDEM 3
VIRDENM 4
DORCHESTER 2

GILIESFIE 1
NIt EDELE 2
GILLESELIE 3
GILLESHIE 4
BILLESEEE 5

GILLESFIE &
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARL TMUTLLE
CaRLIMVILLE
ARl TMUTLLE
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HIL.L.
BUNKER HIL.L
HELYARD
SOUTH PALMYR
SOUTH PaLMYR
MORTH Fallfyr
MORTH FPalryi

K

i
2]
£
&

jmt

b ot B3
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MACOUREHN COUMTY , JTLLIMODIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

AaFRTL 4, 19905
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MT

2101
2103
2201
ey
AL AL
2301
2H0Z
2502

a2a0L

TOTAL
WHITTE
YELLG
HREEN
OiRAkG

BRIGHTONM 1
BRIGHTOM 3
SHIFMAM L

GHIFMaN
CHESTERF TELD

CHESTERFIELD
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SCOTTVILLE
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STATEMENT OF VOTES LasT Fage 93
21332143 4-Apr-1995
MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF MEDORA -~ PRESIDENT
167 IMD ~ DARRELL J. EDDLEMAK
1448 IMD - JOHN KESSIHGER

1469 Uvervotes
170 Uindervoles

167 s VOB s i@ oo B20
0101 STAUNTOM 1 " a - p
0LOZ2 STAUNMTON 2 " . u .
QLO3 STAUNTON 3 . i a .
0104 STAUNTOMN < - i - -
0105 STAUNTOM S " " u &

GROL MT. OLIVE I - T I U
OF02 MTa. DLIVE 2 “ u 1

0203 MT. OLIVE 3 " . s u
0204 MT. H.IVE 4 - “ w "
D205 MT. OLIVE 5 , " & u
0206 MT. OLIVE & - - " .

OB01L CAHOKIA L - Wm W R W e R
0302 CAHOKIA 2 - “ - "
0308 CAHOKIA 3 i " “ -
S04 CAHOKIA 4 . a “ .
OQF0H CAHOKIA 5 5 ‘ . -
GAGL HOMEY FOINMT " . u b
OHOL SHAWS FOINT . e S e
04601 MILWAOD 1 n " “ "
0602 MILWOOD 2 . - " o
G603 MILWOOD 3 u . " -
G701 GIRARD 1 - e “ -
Q702 GIRARD 2 " 5 - -
0801 VIRDEW 1 - R M e W R B R e
OB0E VIRDEN 2 “ z - "
0803 VIRDEM 3 & = u -
OQBEO04 VIRDEM 4 " - " .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 " = G "
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - A " =
LOOE GILLESPIE 2 . W e e e e s e
1608 GILLESPIE 3 - u " -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u “ " -
1005 GILLESPIE & - . " -
10086 GILLESHFIE & . . " a

1201 CAaRLIMVILLE 1 - u “

1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 . A
1203 CARL.IMVILLE 3 u u “ "
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 “ - " =
1205 CARLIMVILLE 9 - " “ .
1204 CARLIMVILLE & - " " n

1401 MORTH OTTER “ - - "
L3301 BUMKER HILL
18503 BUNKER HILL 3 “ “ " -
LAOL HILYARD " . - "
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 " - " -
1902 SOUTH PalMyRéa 2 “ " " p
2001 MORTH PaALMYRA 1 u u " »
2002 BMORTH PALMYRAS 2 - v NN
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2101
=105
2201

BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTOM 3
BHIFMAN 1

2203 SHIPMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIE
2302 CHESTERFIE
2802 BakkR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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MACOUFTIM COUMTY, ILLINMOIS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

VILLAGE OF MEDORA - CLERK

171 IND - MakY CERUTTI
122 Overvotes
123 Undervotes

VILLAGE OF MEDORA — TRUSTEE
FOUR YEAR TERM
varE FOR 3
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995
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MACOUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
CONMSOLIDATED ELEZCTIOM
APRTL. |, 1928

VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE —~ PRESIDENT

190 IMD - BEVERLY C. BULTEMA
1921 Overrvotes
X Ly Lindervotes

VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE ~ TRUSTEE

FOUR YEAR TERM
YOTE, FORE 5

193 IMD = DAVID 0. HARBAUGH
194 IND ~ RUSSELL R. HAMKIMS
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